
 

Chinnor Village Centre 
 

Santa’s Proposed Journey - Dec 2023 
6pm – 8pm  

 

Monday 4th December 
Keens Lane, Hill Farm, The Avenue, Church Road, Church Lane,  
Meadow Road, Seymour park road, Station Road, 
Lime Grove 
 

Tuesday 5th December 
2 new estates 

Crowell Road, Lumas Mead, Littlemoor Field, Moor Close,    
Newton Close, Woodgreen Square, Cornfield, Barley Rye 
 

Wednesday 6th December 
Wheatshefe, Oakley Lane, Mill Lane, Eastover Way, Cleavers 
Millers Turn, Cowleze, Conigre, Robins Platt, Ashbridge, Flint  
Hollow, Penly Close, Riders Way, Hillwerke, Benwells 
 

Thursday 7th December 
All of Kiln Lakes, Gold Hills, Wykeham Rise 
 

Friday 8th December 
High Street, Benton Drive, Grafton Orchard, Doveleat, Lower 
Road, Maylins Close, Leyburne Grove, Springfield Gardens,  
Elderdene, Hollands Close, Walnut Tree Close, Wheatfields 
 
Monday 11th December 
Station Road, Duck Square, Van Diemans, Mill Lane, Cherry Tree,  
Beech Road, Willow, Rannet Drive, back to Mill Lane, Forresters,  
Hedgerly, Middle Way, Lacemakers, New estate Hawthorne  
Close, Pilmore Meadow, Equine Way 
 

Tuesday 12th December 
New estate end of Lower icknield way, Rushlan Field, Braken  
Road, Rumpenny, Back down to Thame Road Dimbles Gate,  
Burgridge Way. Emmington view, Nursery Close, Windmill  
Close, Oxford Down. 
 



 
 
 
 

Wednesday 13th December 
Oakely Road, Timber Way, Glimbers, Oakley Road, Elm Drive, St 
Andrews Road, Greenwood Avenue, Orchard Way, Druids Walk, 
Glynswood, Saireys Close 
 
 

Thursday 14th December 
Santa Sleeping 
 

Friday 15th December 
Kingston Blount 

 
Our helpers will be collecting donations of cash this year but there 

will also be a Just Giving Page on our website. Or a QR code attached to our 
collection tins. 

 
 We would like to thank the generosity of the people of the Parish for 

their continued support. 


